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Manufacturer’s Name: Ruckus Wireless Inc. 
 

 

Attachment D - Manufacturer’s List of Authorized Distributers 

(Only to be completed by respondents that are manufacturers) 
 

Name Bytespeed 
Street Address 3131 24th Ave S 
City/State/Zip Moorehead, MN 56560 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Anna Archer 
Contact Phone No. 218-227-0457 
Contact Email Address anna@bytespeed.com 

  

Name Aercor 
Street Address 2600 Eagan Woods Dr #260 
City/State/Zip Eagan, MN 55121 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Derrick Hoffmann 
Contact Phone No. 651-289-4211 
Contact Email Address drhoffmann@aercor.com 

  

Name Compudyne 
Street Address 306 W Michigan St #200 
City/State/Zip Duluth, MN 55802 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Ryan Goldberg 
Contact Phone No. 218-729-0920 
Contact Email Address rgoldberg@compudyne.com 

  

Name Network Center, Inc 
Street Address 3487 S University Dr 
City/State/Zip Fargo, ND 58103 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Steve Stenerson 
Contact Phone No. 701-364-2467 
Contact Email Address sstenerson@netcenter.com 

  

Name Connecting Point Computer Center 
Street Address 504 10th Ave SE 
City/State/Zip Warertown, SD 57201 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Jim Platt 
Contact Phone No. 605-361-8881 
Contact Email Address jplatt@connectingpoing.biz 

  

Name Citon Computer Corp 
Street Address 209 W 1st Street 
City/State/Zip Duluth, MN 55802 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Steven Dastoor 
Contact Phone No. 218-310-9228 
Contact Email Address sdastoor@citon.com 
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Manufacturer’s Name: Ruckus Wireless Inc. 
 

 

Attachment D - Manufacturer’s List of Authorized Distributers 

(Only to be completed by respondents that are manufacturers) 
 

Name Works Computing 
Street Address 1801 American Blvd East #12 
City/State/Zip Bloomington, MN 55425 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Noah Zenzen 
Contact Phone No. 952-746-1580 
Contact Email Address Noah.zenzen@workscomputing.com 

  

Name Marco Technologies 
Street Address 7003 West Lake Street #100 
City/State/Zip St. Louis Park, MN 55426 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Chris Dye 
Contact Phone No. 763-592-9095 
Contact Email Address Chris.dye@marconet.com 
  
Name Frank Millo  
Street Address 171 Cheshire Lane N, Suite 700 
City/State/Zip Plymouth, MN 55441 
Swift Vendor No.  

Contact Name Frank Millo 
Contact Phone No. 763-475-5500 
Contact Email Address fmillo@matrix-ndi.com 
  
Name PDS, A Converge Company 
Street Address N57W39605 WI-16 
City/State/Zip Oconomowoc, WI 53066 
Swift Vendor No.  
Contact Name Dana Berner 
Contact Phone No. 800-966-6090 
Contact Email Address mnstatecontracts@pdsit.net 
  
Name Tech Check, LLC 
Street Address 2385 Troop Drive #204 
City/State/Zip Sartell, MN 56377 
Swift Vendor No.  
Contact Name Kevin Kourajian 
Contact Phone No. 320-230-2020 #1014 
Contact Email Address kevink@techcheckusa.com 
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